34
W
H
EELS & C
ASTO
R
S
SPECIALISED CASTORS

PU, SS roller
bearing
ONS...WS*
White nylon,
SS roller
bearing
Wheel Max load
(kg)
Diameter x tread
(mm)
Hub x bore
(mm)
HBS150 230 150 x 40 60 x 12.7
HBS200 250 200 x 50 60 x 12.7
HSS200 250 200 x 50 60 x 12.7
HUS100 300 100 x 40 60 x 12.7
HUS125 350 125 x 40 60 x 12.7
HUS150 450 150 x 40 60 x 12.7
HUS200 450 200 x 48 60 x 12.7
ONS100W 350 100 x 40 60 x 12.7
ONS125W 380 125 x 40 60 x 12.7
ONS150W 450 150 x 40 60 x 12.7
ONS200W 500 200 x 40 60 x 12.7
2 HSF—fixed plate has no turning radius.
3 North American plate. Add N at the end of fork code to purchase
(e.g. HBS150/OSPNTB).
Forks